
First Name Last Name M/F Phone # Email Rating S/D/X Days am/pm Comments

Pat Barriero F (916) 543-7005 pbarriero@aol.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Dennis Beldon M (916) 408-2423 dbeldo193@yahoo.com 3.0 D/M No Tues or Thurs am or pm

Helen Berott F (916) 409-5785 hberott@msn.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Jan Boatwright F (916) 434-5089 mjboatwright@starstream.net 3.0 D All am/pm

Nora Charles F (916) 543-4709 norajcharles25@gmail.com 3.0 D Th, Fri, Sat am

Carol Cooper F (916) 580-7725 cacoop4506@yahoo.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Amy Correale F (916) 434-7340 acorreale@yahoo.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Sally Denardo F (916) 253-3315 sjdenardo@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Linda Dillon F (916) 434-7371 lndln@earthlink.net 3.0 D All am/pm

Cathy Ewertsen F (916) 543-8907 ewertsen@sbcglobal.net 3.5 D All am/pm

Fran Farrell F (916) 543-0951 frannielou@sbcglobal.net 3.0 D All am/pm

Suzanne Favela F (916) 742-8863 suzanne.favela@yahoo.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Pam Flaherty F (916) 531-0142 pamlflaherty@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Jo Fratessa F mfratessa4@icloud.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Karen Goeman F (925) 784-4381 goeman1@att.net 3.5 D All am or eve No heat!

Jill Gossard F (707) 339-2164 jgossard21@sbcglobal.net 3.0 D All but Tue am

Corlis Harris F (707) 484-8383 coreynca@yahoo.com 3.0 D All but Tue an

Judy Hirsch F (760) 567-5628 judyhirsch@aol.com 3.5 D All but Tue am

Diane Huisinga F (916) 408-0190 3.0 D All am/pm

Linette Ingram F (916) 543-3480 beaglelinette@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Kathie Joos F (408) 515-6248 kjoos@sbcglobal.net 3.5 D Weds, Thurs, Fri am

Carol Judd F (408) 515-6248 2caroljudd@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Jenn Jura F (916) 408-0345 jennjura13@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Patti Kingston F (916) 587-3056 pkingston@att.net 3.5 D All am/pm

Rosemary Marty F (916) 409-5493 rmmarty@me.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Linda Mateer F (310) 753-0643 lindamateer@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Kathleen McCuiston F (916) 838-1636 kathleen.mccuiston@gmail.com 3.0 S/D All but Wed am

Cathy McCuiston F (916) 838-1636 kathleenmccuiston@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Audrey Morse F (916) 408-0968 acjm10.travel@gmail.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Lynne Powers F (916) 409-5806 ron-lynne@sbcglobal.net 3.0 D All am/pm

Carol Rodwick F (916) 276-0864 crodwick3067@gmail.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Kim Schlemberger F (916) 677-6988 kimluvsk9s@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Pauline Smith F (530) 440-4524 pollyloo2010@gmail.com 3.5 D All am/pm

Sarah Solberg F (208) 601-7402 Fmsarah909@yahoo.com 3.0 D/X All am



Jan Soto F (916) 587-3385 janiceksoto@aol.com 3.0 D All but Tue am

Ginny Sprague F (916) 543-3292 dougandginny@sbcglobal.net 3.0 D All am/pm

Terri Stubblefield F (916) 587-3703 ht.stubblefield@gmail.com ?? D All am/pm

Susie Uebelhack F suebelhack@yahoo.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Carol Vasconcellos F (916) 209-3457 carolee.vasconcellos@gmail.com3.5 D All am/pm

Pennie Vasta F (916) 408-1843 jrv1422@aol.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Marsha Watkins F mawatkins12@gmail.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Phyliss Yarvis F (916) 253-9353 Phyllis@yarvisforensics.com 3.0 D All am/pm

Peggy Weinstein F (516) 557-1175 peggy.a.weinstein@gmail.com 3.0 D All am


